
Entity IncNum Date Type Description Address Sector
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00009655 2026-01-07 21:10:20 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00012224 2026-01-09 12:53:08 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
7 SEAS LIQUOR 2026-00006150 2026-01-05 16:37:03 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1763 THIERER RD 631
7-ELEVEN #35851J 2026-00011675 2026-01-09 05:44:58 70 Alarm 2216 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
7-ELEVEN #35851J 2026-00005450 2026-01-05 09:11:08 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2216 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
AC HOTEL MADISON 2026-00014292 2026-01-10 23:04:39 57 Parking Complaint On Street 1 N WEBSTER ST 406
AHAN 2026-00009012 2026-01-07 13:00:49 98U 911 Call Unintentional 744 WILLIAMSON ST 408
ALABASTER DUCKLING 2026-00008227 2026-01-07 00:10:30 71 Trespass 3116 COMMERCIAL AVE 604
ALABASTER DUCKLING 2026-00011417 2026-01-09 00:00:56 45 Suspicious Vehicle 3116 COMMERCIAL AVE 604
ALDI #21 2026-00012268 2026-01-09 13:23:48 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #21 2026-00013455 2026-01-10 09:35:05 87 Assist Citizen 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #21 2026-00013505 2026-01-10 10:30:11 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #21 2026-00014973 2026-01-11 14:43:48 97 Information 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALIMENTARI 2026-00014723 2026-01-11 10:04:51 98U 911 Call Unintentional 2623 MONROE ST 207
AMOCO 2026-00012869 2026-01-09 20:25:16 90 Civil Dispute 1129 S PARK ST 306
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00008409 2026-01-07 03:56:50 98U 911 Call Unintentional 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00007574 2026-01-06 15:00:27 PHON Phone 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00007861 2026-01-06 17:52:50 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00007305 2026-01-06 12:01:41 35 Threats Complaint 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00010083 2026-01-08 06:47:13 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00012516 2026-01-09 16:10:32 PHON Phone 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00012319 2026-01-09 14:09:27 84 Preserve the Peace 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00012460 2026-01-09 15:36:42 PHON Phone 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00007433 2026-01-06 13:24:04 PHON Phone 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 2026-00005185 2026-01-05 03:51:14 70 Alarm 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
ATICO LOUNGE 2026-00006131 2026-01-05 16:26:32 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 823 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
ATTIC ANGEL PLACE 2026-00012808 2026-01-09 19:44:16 17 Death Investigation 8301 OLD SAUK RD 128
ATTIC ANGEL PLACE 2026-00900146 2026-01-09 12:41:00 71 Trespass 8301 OLD SAUK RD 128
BANDUNG RESTAURANT 2026-00009150 2026-01-07 14:26:00 88 Assist Police 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
BAR CORALLINI 2026-00900128 2026-01-08 17:46:00 65 Check Person 2004 ATWOOD AVE 410
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00014512 2026-01-11 02:49:23 3 Sexual Assault 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00011108 2026-01-08 18:58:42 95 Adult Arrested Person 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00008239 2026-01-07 00:29:39 75 ATL Person 2810 COHO ST 308
BENNETT'S MEADOWOOD COUNTRY CLUB 2026-00006483 2026-01-05 21:34:23 98S 911 Call Silent 2009 FREEPORT RD 212
BENVENUTO'S 2026-00014166 2026-01-10 20:43:40 38 Disturbance 1109 FOURIER DR 127
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00008763 2026-01-07 10:21:55 88 Assist Police 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00900074 2026-01-06 13:29:00 12A Theft from Auto 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BISTRO HONDA 2026-00009110 2026-01-07 13:58:11 87S Stratified Policing 1865 NORTHPORT DR 504
BRASS RING BAR & RESTAURANT 2026-00006948 2026-01-06 08:12:13 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408



BRINK LOUNGE 2026-00006948 2026-01-06 08:12:13 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
BROTHER'S THREE 2026-00014286 2026-01-10 22:59:07 51 Accident w/Injuries 614 N FAIR OAKS AVE 604
BROTHER'S THREE 2026-00015032 2026-01-11 15:47:45 PHON Phone 614 N FAIR OAKS AVE 604
CAMBRIA 2026-00006538 2026-01-05 22:32:13 98U 911 Call Unintentional 5045 EASTPARK BLVD 520
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2026-00013203 2026-01-10 02:18:11 66 Check Property 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2026-00014355 2026-01-11 00:04:42 60T Traffic Stop 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2026-00014268 2026-01-10 22:48:34 31 Assist EMS/Fire 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITOL CENTRE MARKET 2026-00008098 2026-01-06 21:51:17 65 Check Person 111 N BROOM ST 405
CARGO COFFEE 2026-00010655 2026-01-08 13:43:35 71 Trespass 750 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #3833 2026-00006029 2026-01-05 15:28:26 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 3603 CROSS HILL DR 633
CHEBA HUT 2026-00006436 2026-01-05 20:39:54 31 Assist EMS/Fire 453 W GILMAN ST 403
CHEBA HUT 2026-00006597 2026-01-05 23:28:50 PHON Phone 453 W GILMAN ST 403
CHEBA HUT 2026-00014400 2026-01-11 00:56:45 60T Traffic Stop 453 W GILMAN ST 403
CITY BAR AND RESTAURANT 2026-00013161 2026-01-10 01:29:49 60T Traffic Stop 636 STATE ST 403
CITY BAR AND RESTAURANT 2026-00009411 2026-01-07 17:17:16 71 Trespass 636 STATE ST 403
CLUB LAMARK 2026-00007967 2026-01-06 19:28:16 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1525 N STOUGHTON RD 516
COLLECTIVO COFFEE ROASTERS 2026-00012238 2026-01-09 13:04:18 98U 911 Call Unintentional 110 E MAIN ST 406
COLLECTIVO COFFEE ROASTERS 2026-00012241 2026-01-09 13:07:32 98U 911 Call Unintentional 110 E MAIN ST 406
COME BACK IN 2026-00014361 2026-01-11 00:11:31 60T Traffic Stop 508 E WILSON ST 406
COMFORT INN & SUITES 2026-00013830 2026-01-10 15:38:36 87 Assist Citizen 4822 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
COMFORT SUITES 2026-00008081 2026-01-06 21:27:45 65 Check Person 1253 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR 127
COMFORT SUITES 2026-00009978 2026-01-08 02:24:58 REPO Repo 1253 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR 127
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00005281 2026-01-05 07:18:02 88 Assist Police 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00009774 2026-01-07 23:20:23 98U 911 Call Unintentional 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00009612 2026-01-07 20:21:22 57 Parking Complaint On Street 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00012810 2026-01-09 19:45:19 56 Intoxicated Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00008360 2026-01-07 02:20:21 66P Problem Solving Property 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00014047 2026-01-10 18:31:26 98D 911 Disconnect 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00006807 2026-01-06 04:58:20 66P Problem Solving Property 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00012228 2026-01-09 12:56:12 71 Trespass 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CRYSTAL CORNERS BAR 2026-00014460 2026-01-11 01:54:47 5 Battery 1302 WILLIAMSON ST 410
CRYSTAL CORNERS BAR 2026-00014450 2026-01-11 01:49:11 38 Disturbance 1302 WILLIAMSON ST 410
CVS/PHARMACY #4930 2026-00005666 2026-01-05 11:30:00 38 Disturbance 2 S BEDFORD ST 404
DAHMEN'S AT HAWKS LANDING 2026-00014314 2026-01-10 23:24:20 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 88 HAWKS LANDING CIR 135
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00005190 2026-01-05 04:01:17 7 Weapons Offense 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00009234 2026-01-07 15:20:34 14 Stolen Auto 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00011790 2026-01-09 07:57:23 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00011348 2026-01-08 22:51:24 66 Check Property 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00010256 2026-01-08 09:20:45 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00012721 2026-01-09 18:32:31 44 Suspicious Person 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512



DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00005926 2026-01-05 14:20:55 63 Accident Citizen Report 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00012716 2026-01-09 18:23:03 35 Threats Complaint 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00014743 2026-01-11 10:28:22 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DARK HORSE 2026-00014682 2026-01-11 09:12:41 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DARK HORSE 2026-00014454 2026-01-11 01:51:49 31 Assist EMS/Fire 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DEON'S 2026-00015349 2026-01-11 21:36:30 45 Suspicious Vehicle 2301 COMMERCIAL AVE 501
DOUBLE 10 MINI HOT POT 2026-00009150 2026-01-07 14:26:00 88 Assist Police 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
ECHO TAP & GRILL 2026-00012946 2026-01-09 21:35:49 38 Disturbance 554 W MAIN ST 404
ECONOLODGE 2026-00013332 2026-01-10 07:02:10 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4726 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
EMBASSY SUITES MADISON DOWNTOWN 2026-00012711 2026-01-09 18:17:30 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 231 S PINCKNEY ST 405
ENO VINO 2026-00007648 2026-01-06 15:45:32 44 Suspicious Person 601 JUNCTION RD 128
ENO VINO DOWNTOWN MADISON 2026-00014292 2026-01-10 23:04:39 57 Parking Complaint On Street 1 N WEBSTER ST 406
ESSEN HAUS 2026-00009166 2026-01-07 14:40:18 12A Theft from Auto 514 E WILSON ST 406
ESSEN HAUS 2026-00011140 2026-01-08 19:25:12 50 Accident Property Damage 514 E WILSON ST 406
FADED KITCHEN 2026-00009480 2026-01-07 18:11:42 52 Accident Hit and Run 1738 FORDEM AVE 409
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00014080 2026-01-10 19:03:34 14 Stolen Auto 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00013394 2026-01-10 08:26:04 87 Assist Citizen 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00006815 2026-01-06 05:18:21 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00900052 2026-01-05 12:36:00 13 Theft Retail 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00008495 2026-01-07 06:45:41 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00010368 2026-01-08 10:31:24 31 Assist EMS/Fire 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00010199 2026-01-08 08:48:43 97 Information 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
GARVER EVENTS 2026-00012184 2026-01-09 12:27:14 88 Assist Police 3330 ATWOOD AVE 602
GARVER EVENTS 2026-00015043 2026-01-11 15:53:50 88 Assist Police 3330 ATWOOD AVE 602
GATES & BROVI 2026-00013054 2026-01-09 23:29:53 70 Alarm 3502 MONROE ST 207
GIB'S 2026-00005519 2026-01-05 09:52:47 31 Assist EMS/Fire 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00007392 2026-01-06 12:58:17 87O Community Outreach 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00007636 2026-01-06 15:36:11 75 ATL Person 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00010877 2026-01-08 16:07:00 67 Property Found 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00011056 2026-01-08 18:18:50 65 Check Person 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00010707 2026-01-08 14:18:35 71 Trespass 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00006144 2026-01-05 16:35:05 97 Information 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00012382 2026-01-09 14:49:48 31 Assist EMS/Fire 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GLOBAL MARKET & FOOD HALL 2026-00013809 2026-01-10 15:19:51 66 Check Property 2161 ZEIER RD 632
GOODMAN COMMUNITY CENTER 2026-00007881 2026-01-06 18:12:58 88 Assist Police 214 WAUBESA ST 601
GOOSEBERRY ON THE SQUARE 2026-00008767 2026-01-07 10:23:57 98S 911 Call Silent 1 S PINCKNEY ST 406
GREAT DANE PUB AND BREWING CO 2026-00009740 2026-01-07 22:54:07 98U 911 Call Unintentional 123 E DOTY ST 405
HAMPTON INN 2026-00014308 2026-01-10 23:20:35 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN & SUITES MADISON WEST 2026-00010132 2026-01-08 07:46:14 87 Assist Citizen 483 COMMERCE DR 129
HAMPTON INN & SUITES MADISON WEST 2026-00010051 2026-01-08 05:30:02 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 483 COMMERCE DR 129



HANDYSPOT 108 LLC 2026-00006142 2026-01-05 16:34:49 98U 911 Call Unintentional 5551 EASTPARK BLVD 520
HARMONY BAR AND GRILL 2026-00007954 2026-01-06 19:16:55 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 2201 ATWOOD AVE 601
HARTMEYER ICE ARENA 2026-00013764 2026-01-10 14:34:59 98U 911 Call Unintentional 1834 COMMERCIAL AVE 503
HIGH NOON SALOON 2026-00006948 2026-01-06 08:12:13 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE 2026-00008610 2026-01-07 08:39:45 88 Assist Police 9 E WILSON ST 405
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00012132 2026-01-09 11:54:32 87O Community Outreach 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00009158 2026-01-07 14:32:00 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00014270 2026-01-10 22:49:43 38 Disturbance 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00015355 2026-01-11 21:39:04 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00900144 2026-01-09 11:52:00 21 Fraud 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HORSESHOE BAR 2026-00008187 2026-01-06 23:28:28 45 Suspicious Vehicle 3900 DEMPSEY RD 613
HOT POT 608 2026-00013451 2026-01-10 09:32:22 88 Assist Police 2825 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
HY-VEE 2026-00008112 2026-01-06 22:07:26 57 Parking Complaint On Street 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE 2026-00014023 2026-01-10 18:04:22 98U 911 Call Unintentional 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00007378 2026-01-06 12:48:59 71 Trespass 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00007338 2026-01-06 12:22:40 44 Suspicious Person 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00015296 2026-01-11 20:48:00 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00013617 2026-01-10 12:20:22 71 Trespass 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00012043 2026-01-09 10:55:17 69 Damage to Property 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00012217 2026-01-09 12:51:38 12 Theft 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00900102 2026-01-07 17:24:00 13 Theft Retail 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00900083 2026-01-06 16:30:00 13 Theft Retail 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00012445 2026-01-09 15:25:47 98U 911 Call Unintentional 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00005832 2026-01-05 13:14:37 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00012236 2026-01-09 13:03:25 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00015339 2026-01-11 21:26:50 70 Alarm 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
I/O ARCADE BAR LLC 2026-00014216 2026-01-10 21:35:56 L60X Traffic Proactive 720 WILLIAMSON ST 408
JENIFER STREET MARKET 2026-00900079 2026-01-06 14:30:00 13 Theft Retail 2038 JENIFER ST 410
JENIFER STREET MARKET 2026-00008873 2026-01-07 11:25:56 12 Theft 2038 JENIFER ST 410
KWIK TRIP 1513 2026-00014405 2026-01-11 00:59:43 87S Stratified Policing 3401 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
KWIK TRIP 1513 2026-00012219 2026-01-09 12:51:49 65 Check Person 3401 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
KWIK TRIP 155 2026-00009557 2026-01-07 19:20:15 PHON Phone 6525 KILPATRICK LN 630
KWIK TRIP 187 2026-00007497 2026-01-06 14:03:03 88 Assist Police 4825 AMERICAN PKWY 520
KWIK TRIP 531 2026-00011711 2026-01-09 06:41:57 50 Accident Property Damage 2601 FISH HATCHERY RD 309
KWIK TRIP 531 2026-00011716 2026-01-09 06:53:12 50 Accident Property Damage 2601 FISH HATCHERY RD 309
KWIK TRIP 950 2026-00006468 2026-01-05 21:15:14 66 Check Property 4402 E BUCKEYE RD 614
KWIK TRIP 950 2026-00010394 2026-01-08 10:46:07 50 Accident Property Damage 4402 E BUCKEYE RD 614
KWIK TRIP 951 2026-00006296 2026-01-05 18:14:54 71 Trespass 6702 RAYMOND RD 123
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00014301 2026-01-10 23:12:02 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00900113 2026-01-08 11:19:00 68 Property Lost 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308



KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00015014 2026-01-11 15:32:01 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 953 2026-00012804 2026-01-09 19:43:23 21 Fraud 7502 MINERAL POINT RD 125
KWIK TRIP 953 2026-00900132 2026-01-08 19:59:00 13 Theft Retail 7502 MINERAL POINT RD 125
KWIK TRIP 955 2026-00010081 2026-01-08 06:42:17 65 Check Person 1625 N STOUGHTON RD 516
KWIK TRIP 955 2026-00010257 2026-01-08 09:22:16 PHON Phone 1625 N STOUGHTON RD 516
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00010150 2026-01-08 08:04:32 71 Trespass 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00012662 2026-01-09 17:40:31 38 Disturbance 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00008579 2026-01-07 08:18:14 71 Trespass 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00900134 2026-01-08 20:29:00 13 Theft Retail 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00011750 2026-01-09 07:31:26 71 Trespass 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00015076 2026-01-11 16:16:58 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00011263 2026-01-08 21:21:54 88 Assist Police 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00014008 2026-01-10 17:54:15 53 Accident Private Property 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00010914 2026-01-08 16:30:37 38 Disturbance 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00009737 2026-01-07 22:47:40 75 ATL Person 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 963 2026-00012210 2026-01-09 12:49:12 38 Disturbance 1434 NORTHPORT DR 508
KWIK TRIP INC 2026-00009977 2026-01-08 02:23:49 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1421 MONROE ST 202
L'ETOILE/GRAZE 2026-00008767 2026-01-07 10:23:57 98S 911 Call Silent 1 S PINCKNEY ST 406
LA QUINTA INN & SUITES 2026-00005779 2026-01-05 12:50:10 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 5217 EAST TERRACE DR 520
LA QUINTA INN & SUITES 2026-00005113 2026-01-05 01:15:46 21 Fraud 5217 EAST TERRACE DR 520
LUCKY'S MARKET - PARK STREET 2026-00015252 2026-01-11 19:43:44 98A 911 Abandoned Call 2703 W BELTLINE HWY 308
LUCKY'S MARKET - PARK STREET 2026-00008046 2026-01-06 20:45:23 60T Traffic Stop 2703 W BELTLINE HWY 308
MADISON ELKS LODGE #410 2026-00014242 2026-01-10 22:17:29 70 Alarm 711 JENIFER ST 408
MASON LOUNGE 2026-00008146 2026-01-06 22:39:11 87 Assist Citizen 416 S PARK ST 203
MENDOTA HOSPITALITY 2026-00011726 2026-01-09 07:08:19 87S Stratified Policing 2920 N SHERMAN AVE 505
MENDOTA HOSPITALITY 2026-00014925 2026-01-11 13:52:43 87S Stratified Policing 2920 N SHERMAN AVE 505
MERCHANT 2026-00013188 2026-01-10 01:58:09 87 Assist Citizen 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00007185 2026-01-06 10:50:27 98S 911 Call Silent 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00010427 2026-01-08 11:10:20 98S 911 Call Silent 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00900110 2026-01-08 10:42:00 68 Property Lost 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00015105 2026-01-11 16:44:45 98S 911 Call Silent 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00009139 2026-01-07 14:19:03 66 Check Property 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METRO MARKET #179 2026-00013606 2026-01-10 12:12:54 98U 911 Call Unintentional 261 JUNCTION RD 128
METRO MARKET #434 2026-00014407 2026-01-11 01:00:56 60T Traffic Stop 6010 COTTAGE GROVE RD 627
METRO MARKET #434 2026-00007408 2026-01-06 13:08:34 88 Assist Police 6010 COTTAGE GROVE RD 627
MICKEY'S TAVERN 2026-00013216 2026-01-10 02:45:16 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1524 WILLIAMSON ST 410
MIRCH MASALA 2026-00014916 2026-01-11 13:44:56 35 Threats Complaint 449 STATE ST 403
MOBIL MART 2026-00014455 2026-01-11 01:51:57 87 Assist Citizen 2601 SHOPKO DR 513
MOBIL MART 2026-00014050 2026-01-10 18:33:49 66 Check Property 2601 SHOPKO DR 513
MOBIL MART 2026-00900068 2026-01-06 10:03:00 13 Theft Retail 8230 WATTS RD 129



MOBIL MART 2026-00008515 2026-01-07 07:15:05 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 8230 WATTS RD 129
MOBIL MART 2026-00900067 2026-01-06 08:47:00 13 Theft Retail 8230 WATTS RD 129
MOBIL MART 2026-00900069 2026-01-06 10:37:00 13 Theft Retail 8230 WATTS RD 129
MOBIL MART 2026-00900070 2026-01-06 10:57:00 13 Theft Retail 8230 WATTS RD 129
MOMO SPORTS BAR 2026-00013039 2026-01-09 23:14:07 87 Assist Citizen 6402 MILLPOND RD 621
MONONA CATERING 2026-00012539 2026-01-09 16:21:17 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 1 JOHN NOLEN DR 405
MOON BAR 2026-00007688 2026-01-06 16:08:20 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 328 W GORHAM ST 403
NOODLES & COMPANY 2026-00012538 2026-01-09 16:20:26 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4280 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
NORTH AND SOUTH SEAFOOD & SMOKEHOUSE 2026-00011333 2026-01-08 22:30:51 67 Property Found 6604 MINERAL POINT RD 219
OLIVE GARDEN ITALIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00015081 2026-01-11 16:23:17 65 Check Person 4320 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
PHO KING GOOD 2026-00009150 2026-01-07 14:26:00 88 Assist Police 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
PICK N SAVE EXPRESS #183 2026-00007773 2026-01-06 16:57:41 12 Theft 1312 S PARK ST 306
PINK FLAMINGO BRUNCH CAFE 2026-00009593 2026-01-07 19:58:49 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 638 STATE ST 403
PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS 2026-00013030 2026-01-09 23:08:24 35 Threats Complaint 4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS 2026-00008100 2026-01-06 21:53:06 88F Follow-Up 4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS 2026-00009502 2026-01-07 18:35:28 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS 2026-00006123 2026-01-05 16:23:25 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
RADISSON HOTEL 2026-00012390 2026-01-09 14:54:11 98U 911 Call Unintentional 517 GRAND CANYON DR 218
RADISSON HOTEL 2026-00010870 2026-01-08 16:02:43 31 Assist EMS/Fire 517 GRAND CANYON DR 218
RED 2026-00010537 2026-01-08 12:30:41 98A 911 Abandoned Call 316 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
RED LOBSTER 2026-00012554 2026-01-09 16:28:48 65 Check Person 4502 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00014564 2026-01-11 04:23:47 87 Assist Citizen 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00006741 2026-01-06 02:33:20 87S Stratified Policing 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00010912 2026-01-08 16:30:12 38 Disturbance 2702 E WASHINGTON AVE 502
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00011623 2026-01-09 04:00:59 59 Conveyance 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00009483 2026-01-07 18:13:48 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 699 S GAMMON RD 114
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00006729 2026-01-06 02:14:00 66P Problem Solving Property 2702 E WASHINGTON AVE 502
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00013300 2026-01-10 05:35:50 65 Check Person 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00013734 2026-01-10 14:08:21 88F Follow-Up 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00009629 2026-01-07 20:43:44 71 Trespass 6702 MINERAL POINT RD 219
ROSATI'S PIZZA 2026-00010253 2026-01-08 09:19:59 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 6644 MINERAL POINT RD 219
ROSATI'S PIZZA 2026-00010237 2026-01-08 09:10:52 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 6644 MINERAL POINT RD 219
SAKE ALL YOU CAN EAT 2026-00009692 2026-01-07 21:50:57 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 6654 MINERAL POINT RD 219
SAUNADAY 2026-00012745 2026-01-09 18:54:04 99 PNB/AED Response 315 S BLOUNT ST 408
SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES 2026-00012885 2026-01-09 20:44:52 88F Follow-Up 444 GRAND CANYON DR 218
SHAMROCK BAR & GRILL 2026-00014499 2026-01-11 02:28:35 69 Damage to Property 117 W MAIN ST 405
SHOPKO STORES OPERATING CO LLC 2026-00011872 2026-01-09 08:58:04 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2201 ZEIER RD 632
SLEEP INN & SUITES 2026-00007517 2026-01-06 14:17:05 90 Civil Dispute 4802 TRADEWINDS PKWY 620
SPEEDWAY #4132 2026-00013722 2026-01-10 13:57:41 97 Information 4902 VERONA RD 212
SPRINGHILL SUITES - MADISON 2026-00011118 2026-01-08 19:05:05 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4601 FREY ST 215



STOP-N-GO 1522 2026-00013013 2026-01-09 22:48:46 60T Traffic Stop 6202 SCHROEDER RD 114
SUNRISE GAS LLC 2026-00011372 2026-01-08 23:21:10 66 Check Property 1130 WILLIAMSON ST 408
TACO BELL 2026-00006517 2026-01-05 22:12:02 38 Disturbance 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00011850 2026-01-09 08:38:08 PHON Phone 534 STATE ST 403
TANGENT 2026-00014363 2026-01-11 00:13:51 87 Assist Citizen 803 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
TARGET 1060 2026-00007206 2026-01-06 11:04:16 PHON Phone 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1069 2026-00015120 2026-01-11 16:57:17 71 Trespass 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00013660 2026-01-10 12:51:21 87 Assist Citizen 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00013584 2026-01-10 11:50:41 65 Check Person 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00010657 2026-01-08 13:45:25 95 Adult Arrested Person 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00012462 2026-01-09 15:37:08 71 Trespass 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00009247 2026-01-07 15:30:06 71 Trespass 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00015100 2026-01-11 16:41:32 71 Trespass 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TBD 2026-00010372 2026-01-08 10:33:38 98Q 911 Call Question 4 COLLINS CT 620
THAI BASIL 2026-00007848 2026-01-06 17:45:21 31 Assist EMS/Fire 3519 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
THE BONEYARD 2026-00011910 2026-01-09 09:19:40 66P Problem Solving Property 1018 WALSH RD 607
THE BONEYARD 2026-00010744 2026-01-08 14:41:18 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1018 WALSH RD 607
THE CARDINAL BAR 2026-00013051 2026-01-09 23:28:15 49 Noise Complaint 418 E WILSON ST 406
THE DOUBLE U 2026-00900138 2026-01-09 09:49:00 12 Theft 620 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
THE DOUBLE U 2026-00900066 2026-01-06 08:31:00 68 Property Lost 620 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
THE DOUBLE U 2026-00014393 2026-01-11 00:54:10 65 Check Person 620 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
THE GREAT DANE PUB 2026-00006241 2026-01-05 17:36:36 87 Assist Citizen 876 JUPITER DR 627
THE HIGHLAND CORNER GRILL 2026-00008013 2026-01-06 20:04:12 49 Noise Complaint 2424 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
THE OLD FASHIONED 2026-00013635 2026-01-10 12:34:13 31 Assist EMS/Fire 23 N PINCKNEY ST 406
THE SYLVEE 2026-00014351 2026-01-11 00:00:25 12 Theft 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THRILL FACTORY 2026-00015058 2026-01-11 16:06:57 12 Theft 131 EAST TOWNE MALL 631
TOUCH OF UKRAINE 2026-00012959 2026-01-09 21:53:25 75 ATL Person 2418 WINNEBAGO ST 603
TRADER JOE'S #712 2026-00010934 2026-01-08 16:44:39 98Q 911 Call Question 1810 MONROE ST 206
VERONA ROAD BP MART 2026-00009448 2026-01-07 17:42:49 50 Accident Property Damage 4501 VERONA RD 211
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00015339 2026-01-11 21:26:50 70 Alarm 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00900083 2026-01-06 16:30:00 13 Theft Retail 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00012445 2026-01-09 15:25:47 98U 911 Call Unintentional 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00005832 2026-01-05 13:14:37 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00012236 2026-01-09 13:03:25 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00900102 2026-01-07 17:24:00 13 Theft Retail 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VOM FASS 2026-00013745 2026-01-10 14:23:04 65 Check Person 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
WAH KEE RESTAURANT 2026-00009150 2026-01-07 14:26:00 88 Assist Police 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00008658 2026-01-07 09:12:01 12 Theft 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00008019 2026-01-06 20:12:05 65 Check Person 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00012768 2026-01-09 19:06:58 13 Theft Retail 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607



WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00006235 2026-01-05 17:33:01 REPO Repo 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00015152 2026-01-11 17:30:09 52 Accident Hit and Run 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00014241 2026-01-10 22:12:20 98Q 911 Call Question 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00013583 2026-01-10 11:46:52 44 Suspicious Person 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00009701 2026-01-07 22:09:52 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WALGREENS #02848 2026-00010579 2026-01-08 12:57:50 98U 911 Call Unintentional 606 S WHITNEY WAY 218
WALGREENS #3343 2026-00006555 2026-01-05 22:44:44 31 Assist EMS/Fire 7810 MINERAL POINT RD 125
WALGREENS #3343 2026-00012422 2026-01-09 15:13:22 50 Accident Property Damage 7810 MINERAL POINT RD 125
WALGREENS #3343 2026-00006189 2026-01-05 16:56:30 98U 911 Call Unintentional 7810 MINERAL POINT RD 125
WASABI JAPANESE RESTAURANT 2026-00014916 2026-01-11 13:44:56 35 Threats Complaint 449 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00014473 2026-01-11 02:06:58 38 Disturbance 552 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00014475 2026-01-11 02:07:32 38 Disturbance 552 STATE ST 403
WIGGIES 2026-00014156 2026-01-10 20:26:28 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1901 ABERG AVE 503
WILLY STREET CO-OP 2026-00010723 2026-01-08 14:29:00 97 Information 1221 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WISCONSIN CVS PHARMACY LLC 2026-00010612 2026-01-08 13:16:48 50 Accident Property Damage 6701 MINERAL POINT RD 218
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900147 2026-01-09 13:25:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00007261 2026-01-06 11:45:43 65 Check Person 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900054 2026-01-05 13:10:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900046 2026-01-05 09:28:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00014908 2026-01-11 13:37:50 71 Trespass 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00009443 2026-01-07 17:40:58 66 Check Property 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900150 2026-01-09 15:06:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
ZU ZU CAFE 2026-00014553 2026-01-11 04:00:51 66 Check Property 1336 DRAKE ST 205
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